
 

 
 

                                                                                

 
 

 
   

   
 
   

  
 

 
   

   
  

   
   
 

  

   
   

  
  

 
 

 
   

   
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

 
  
  
  
  

  
  

                
  

 
 

 

 

 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
                
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

2010 
New Jersey 

Crop 
Insurance 

Profile 

Insurance Plans Available in New Jersey 
Insurable Crops Insured Acres Total Acres Percent Insured 

Apples 467 2,000 23% 
Barley 1,160 NA NA 
Blueberries 5,814 7,500 78% 
Corn – APH 20,560 

80,000 
26% 

Corn – CRC 34,772 43% 
Cranberries 3,005 3,100 97% 
Forage Production 861 NA NA 
Forage Seeding – DO 191 1,000 19% 
Fresh Market Sweet Corn – DO 1,639 8,000 20% 
Grain Sorghum – APH 33 NA NA 
Grain Sorghum – CRC 0 NA 0% 
Oats 365 NA NA 
Peaches 3,502 6,100 57% 
Potatoes 345 2,100 16% 
Processing Beans 474 NA NA 
Processing Tomatoes 1,164 NA NA 
Soybeans – APH 26,661 

94,000 
28% 

Soybeans – CRC 39,983 43% 
Wheat - APH 12,172 28,000 43% 

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability 
Adjusted Gross Revenue 0 
Adjusted Gross Revenue-Lite 0 
Livestock Gross Margin – Dairy Cattle 0 
Nursery 26,353,598 

Raleigh Regional Office
Contact: Larry Atkinson, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 160 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4880 
Fax: (919) 875-4915 
E-Mail: 
larry.atkinson@rma.usda.gov 

Crop Pilot Programs 
Program County Availability 

Adjusted Gross Revenue (AGR) All Counties 

Eastern Regional 
Compliance Office
Contact: Scott Lucas, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 165 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4930 
Fax: (919) 875-4928 
E-Mail: scott.lucas@rma.usda.gov 

APH – Actual Production History 
CRC – Crop Revenue Coverage 
DO - Dollar 

NA – Not Available 

Data current as of January 24, 2011 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 



 
 

                                                                                

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    

   
 
 

 

 
 

New Jersey 

Fifteen Year Crop Insurance History 


Year 

Policies 
Earning 

Premium 
Net Acres 
Insured Liability 

Gross 
Premium Losses Loss Ratio 

1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 

604 92,006 18,035,878 910,677 193,525 0.21 
604 96,779 23,296,178 1,173,627 630,318 0.54 
587 108,940 28,568,485 1,302,233 667,155 0.51 
713 118,816 40,932,482 1,608,516 3,390,313 2.11 

1,091 160,385 49,968,390 2,294,843 981,128 0.43 
1,118 166,748 62,302,628 2,862,035 790,649 0.28 
1,158 164,670 66,449,047 3,014,706 3,751,661 1.24 
1,078 149,378 63,366,499 3,356,025 1,636,166 0.49 
1,096 161,091 72,698,186 3,621,223 1,205,756 0.33 
1,066 156,842 87,429,768 3,483,354 1,516,429 0.44 

994 148,034 78,353,813 3,064,897 715,307 0.23 
971 144,709 89,441,344 4,175,927 2,154,874 0.52 
981 156,108 105,049,093 6,044,093 4,210,296 0.70 

1,107 160,326 100,425,747 6,370,566 1,198,543 0.19 
1,055 153,703 85,782,895 5,891,449 3,619,617 0.61 

* 2010 numbers are incomplete 

NOTE:  To see detailed information on the above 15 Year Crop Insurance History by County, go to 
RMA’s Summary of Business Application at:  http://www3.rma.usda.gov/apps/sob/ and then click on 
the “Run Application” button.  Select the State/County tab and then select the appropriate Year and 
State to get a listing by County. Select the desired output type – Web Output, Formatted Print, or 
Download Data to Excel. 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 


